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Lecture schedule for the Month of December 2025 
 

 

Date Day Time 
Compete

ncies 
Subtopic Teacher 

02/12/25 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 8.1 Fat soluble vitamins - I Dr. Dhat  

03/12/25 Wed 1.00 - 2.00 pm BC 8.1 Fat soluble vitamins - II Dr. Dhat  

05/12/25 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BC 8.1 Water soluble vitamins - I Dr. Dhat 

09/12/25 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 8.1 Water soluble vitamins - II Dr. Chaudhari 

10/12/25 Wed 1.00 - 2.00 pm BC 2.1-

2.5 & 7.2 

Class test – I  
(Enzyme, Biological 

oxidation) 

Dr. Gore 

12/12/25 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BC 8.1 Water soluble vitamins - 

III 
Dr. Chaudhari 

16/12/25 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 8.1 Water soluble vitamins - 

IV 
Dr. Chaudhari 

17/12/25 Wed 1.00 - 2.00 pm 
BC 5.4 Plasma proteins Mrs. Kokane 

19/12/25 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BC 8.1 Case studies on vitamins  Dr. Dhat  

23/12/25 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 8.1 Case studies on vitamins  Dr. Chaudhari 

24/12/25 Wed 1.00 - 2.00 pm BC 11.2 Mechanism of hormone 

action 
Dr. Bhatia 

26/12/25 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BC 11.2 Fertility hormones Dr. Bhatia 

 

 
  



 
MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr. BSTR Hospital, Talegaon (D) 

Department of Biochemistry 

1
st
 MBBS (2025-2026) 

Practical/ SDL/ SGT/ Tutorial/ LD schedule for the Month of December 2025 

 

Time: 10 am to 12 pm  

 

Date Day Batch Progm Competencies Subtopics Teacher 

02/12/25 Tue C DOAP 

BC 14.3 

Analysis of Physical and 

Chemical constituents of 

Abnormal Urine  

Mrs. Kokane 03/12/25 Wed A DOAP 

04/12/25 Thu B DOAP 

05/12/25 Fri C Tutorial 

BC 3.1 & 5.1 

Chemistry of 

Carbohydrate & 

Chemistry of Proteins 
Dr. Bhatia  08/12/25 Mon A Tutorial 

09/12/25 Tue B Tutorial 

10/12/25 Wed C SDL 

BC 2.1& 4.1 
Chemistry of Lipids & 

Enzymes  
Dr. Chaudhari  11/12/25 Thu A SDL 

12/12/25 Fri B SDL 

15/12/25 Mon C ECE 

BC 2.1, 3.1, 

4.1, 5.1  

Enzymes, Chemistry of 

Carbohydrate, Proteins, 

Lipids & Haemoglobin  

All teachers  16/12/25 Tue A ECE 

17/12/25 Wed B ECE 

18/12/25 Thu C Practical 

 

Revision of quantitative, 

Urine analysis, spots & 

Lab instruments  

Mrs. Chaudhari, 

Mrs. Kokane &   

Dr. Gore  

19/12/25 Fri A Practical 

22/12/25 Mon B Practical 

23/12/25 Tue C Practical 

 
Assessment of 

certifiable skill 
All teachers  24/12/25 Wed A Practical 

25/12/25 Thu B Practical 

26/12/25 Fri     Physiology  

                                                                                                


